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Precinct

County

Kent County
Michigan

Ada Township, Precinct 3
Ada Township, Precinct 5
Alpine Township, Precinct 1
Alpine Township, Precinct 2
Alpine Township, Precinct 3
Alpine Township, Precinct 4
Alpine Township, Precinct 6
Bowne Township, Precinct 1
Cannon Township, Precinct 1

Cascade Charter Township,
Precincts 5 & 10

Grattan Township, Precinct 2

Kentwood City, Ward 1,
Precincts 1,4, & 5

Kentwood City, Ward 1,
Precinct 2

Kentwood City, Ward 1,
Precincts 3 & 6

Kentwood City, Ward 1,
Precinct 7

Kentwood City, Ward 1,
Precinct 8

Kentwood City, Ward 1,
Precinct 9

Kentwood City, Ward 2,
Precinct 10

Registered
Voters

739
632
1,120
1,435
2,339
2,427
2,153
1,357
272

543
1,189

5,505

2,812

4,626

2,168

2,549

2,457

1,642

Voters Cast

165
115
249
214
443
354

74
167

64

101

299

531

383

534

190

368

222

218

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election
Kent County, Michigan
May 07, 2024
SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups
Official Statement of Votes Cast

% Turnout

22.33%
18.20%
22.23%
14.91%
18.94%
14.59%

3.44%
12.31%
23.53%

18.60%
25.15%

9.65%
13.62%
11.54%

8.76%
14.44%

9.04%

13.28%
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Precinct

Kentwood City, Ward 2,
Precinct 11

Kentwood City, Ward 2,
Precinct 12

Kentwood City, Ward 2,
Precincts 13 & 15

Kentwood City, Ward 2,
Precincts 14 & 18

Kentwood City, Ward 2,
Precinct 16

Kentwood City, Ward 1,
Precinct 17

Lowell Charter Township,
Precincts 1 & 2

Lowell City, Precincts 1 & 2

Plainfield Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Plainfield Charter Township,
Precinct 9

Vergennes Township,
Precinct 1

Vergennes Township,
Precinct 2

Walker City, Ward 1, Precinct
1

Walker City, Ward 1,
Precincts 2 & 3

Walker City, Ward 2, Precinct
4

Walker City, Ward 2, Precinct
5

Walker City, Ward 2, Precinct
6 & Ward 3, Precinct 7

Talmadge Township,
Precincts 1, 2, & 3 (Ottawa
County)

Wright Township, Precinct 1
(Ottawa County)

Boston Township, Precinct 2
(lonia County)

Campbell Township, Precinct
1 (lonia County)

Registered
Voters

2,999

2,108

5,357

3,445

2,894

2,781

5432
3,253

2,747

2,813

2,013

1,916

2,164

4,024

2,522

1,984

3,355

Voters Cast

435

228

736

300

567

302

1,109
584

390

571

502

468

189

818

638

502

781

% Turnout

14.50%

10.82%

13.74%

8.71%

19.59%

10.86%

20.42%
17.95%

14.20%

20.30%

24.94%

24.43%

8.73%

20.33%

25.30%

25.30%

23.28%

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
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Precinct
Keene Township, Precinct 1
(lonia County)
Kent County Michigan - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Registered
Voters

0

87,772

87,772

Voters Cast

0

13,811

13,811

% Turnout

N/A

15.74%

N/A
N/A
15.74%

5/15/2024 10:57:59 AM
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City of Kentwood Charter Amendment Proposal (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Kent County Michigan

Kentwood City, Ward 1,
Precincts 1,4, & 5

Kentwood City, Ward 1,
Precinct 2

Kentwood City, Ward 1,
Precincts 3 & 6

Kentwood City, Ward 1,
Precinct 7

Kentwood City, Ward 1,
Precinct 8

Kentwood City, Ward 1,
Precinct 9

Kentwood City, Ward 2,
Precinct 10

Kentwood City, Ward 2,
Precinct 11

Kentwood City, Ward 2,
Precinct 12

Kentwood City, Ward 2,
Precincts 13 & 15

Kentwood City, Ward 2,
Precincts 14 & 18

Kentwood City, Ward 2,
Precinct 16

Kentwood City, Ward 1,
Precinct 17

Kent County Michigan - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

531

383

534

190

368

222

218

435

228

736

300

567

302

5014

5014

Registered
Voters

5,505

2,812

4,626

2,168

2,549

2,457

1,642

2,999

2,108

5,357

3,445

2,894

2,781

41,343

41,343

Precinct
County
Kent County Michigan

Kentwood City, Ward 1,
Precincts 1, 4, & 5

Kentwood City, Ward 1,
Precinct 2

Kentwood City, Ward 1,
Precincts 3 & 6

Kentwood City, Ward 1,
Precinct 7

Kentwood City, Ward 1,
Precinct 8

Kentwood City, Ward 1,
Precinct 9

Kentwood City, Ward 2,
Precinct 10

Kentwood City, Ward 2,
Precinct 11

Kentwood City, Ward 2,
Precinct 12

Kentwood City, Ward 2,
Precincts 13 & 15

Kentwood City, Ward 2,
Precincts 14 & 18

Kentwood City, Ward 2,
Precinct 16

Kentwood City, Ward 1,
Precinct 17

Kent County Michigan - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Yes

285

195

282

93

227

128

134

229

125

461

190

300

188

2,837

2,837

No

243

188

251

95

140

93

83

206

103

271

110

265

113

2,161

2,161

5/15/2024 10:57:59 AM

Total Votes

528

383

533

188

367

221

217

435

228

732

300

565

301

4,998

4,998
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Precinct
County
Kent County Michigan

Kentwood City, Ward 1,
Precincts 1,4, & 5

Kentwood City, Ward 1,
Precinct 2

Kentwood City, Ward 1,
Precincts 3 & 6

Kentwood City, Ward 1,
Precinct 7

Kentwood City, Ward 1,
Precinct 8

Kentwood City, Ward 1,
Precinct 9

Kentwood City, Ward 2,
Precinct 10

Kentwood City, Ward 2,
Precinct 11

Kentwood City, Ward 2,
Precinct 12

Kentwood City, Ward 2,
Precincts 13 & 15

Kentwood City, Ward 2,
Precincts 14 & 18

Kentwood City, Ward 2,
Precinct 16

Kentwood City, Ward 1,
Precinct 17

Kent County Michigan - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In

5/15/2024 10:57:59 AM
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Comstock Park Public Schools Sinking Fund Millage Proposal (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Kent County Michigan
Alpine Township, Precinct 2
Alpine Township, Precinct 3
Alpine Township, Precinct 6

Plainfield Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Plainfield Charter Township,
Precinct 9

Walker City, Ward 1, Precinct
1

Kent County Michigan - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

443
74

385

571

48

1,735

1,735

Registered
Voters

1,435
2,339
2,153

2,705

2,813

186

11,631

0
0
11,631

Precinct ﬁ

County
Kent County Michigan

Alpine Township, Precinct 2 118

Alpine Township, Precinct 3 263

Alpine Township, Precinct 6 59

Plainfield Charter Township, 229

Precinct 2

Plainfield Charter Township, 323

Precinct 9

Walker City, Ward 1, Precinct 35

1

Kent County Michigan - Total 1,027

Cumulative

Cumulative 0

Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 1,027

No

9%
178

14
155

247

12

700

700

5/15/2024 10:57:59 AM

Total Votes

441
73
384

570

47

1,727

1,727
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Precinct
County
Kent County Michigan
Alpine Township, Precinct 2
Alpine Township, Precinct 3
Alpine Township, Precinct 6

Plainfield Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Plainfield Charter Township,
Precinct 9

Walker City, Ward 1, Precinct
1

Kent County Michigan - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In

o O o o

5/15/2024 10:57:59 AM
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Kenowa Hills Public Schools Bond Proposal (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Kent County Michigan
Alpine Township, Precinct 1
Alpine Township, Precinct 4

Plainfield Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Walker City, Ward 1, Precinct
1

Walker City, Ward 1,
Precincts 2 & 3

Walker City, Ward 2, Precinct
4

Walker City, Ward 2, Precinct
5

Walker City, Ward 2, Precinct
6 & Ward 3, Precinct 7

Talmadge Township,
Precincts 1, 2, & 3 (Ottawa
County)

Wright Township, Precinct 1
(Ottawa County)

Kent County Michigan - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

249
354

141

818

638

502

781

3,488

3,488

Registered
Voters

1,120
2,427

42

1,978

4,024

2,522

1,984

3,355

17,452

17,452

Precinct
County
Kent County Michigan
Alpine Township, Precinct 1
Alpine Township, Precinct 4

Plainfield Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Walker City, Ward 1, Precinct
1

Walker City, Ward 1,
Precincts 2 & 3

Walker City, Ward 2, Precinct
4

Walker City, Ward 2, Precinct
5

Walker City, Ward 2, Precinct
6 & Ward 3, Precinct 7

Talmadge Township,
Precincts 1, 2, & 3 (Ottawa
County)

Wright Township, Precinct 1
(Ottawa County)

Kent County Michigan - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Yes

109
168

91

491

368

282

460

1,970

1,970

No

138
185

50

322

270

219

318

1,506

1,506

5/15/2024 10:57:59 AM

Total Votes

247
353

141

813

638

501

778

3,476

3,476
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Precinct
County
Kent County Michigan
Alpine Township, Precinct 1
Alpine Township, Precinct 4

Plainfield Charter Township,
Precinct 2

Walker City, Ward 1, Precinct
1

Walker City, Ward 1,
Precincts 2 & 3

Walker City, Ward 2, Precinct
4

Walker City, Ward 2, Precinct
5

Walker City, Ward 2, Precinct
6 & Ward 3, Precinct 7

Talmadge Township,
Precincts 1, 2, & 3 (Ottawa
County)

Wright Township, Precinct 1
(Ottawa County)

Kent County Michigan - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In

5/15/2024 10:57:59 AM
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Lowell Area Schools Bond Proposal (Vote for 1)

% S &
4] RO -
O+ w0 g
Precinct E 22 Precinct 9 2 °
County County
Kent County Michigan Kent County Michigan
Ada Township, Precinct 3 165 739 Ada Township, Precinct 3 110 55 165
Ada Township, Precinct 5 115 632 Ada Township, Precinct 5 57 58 115
Bowne Township, Precinct 1 153 1,126 Bowne Township, Precinct 1 82 71 153
Cannon Township, Precinct 1 64 272 Cannon Township, Precinct 1 36 28 64
Cascade Charter Township, 101 543 Cascade Charter Township, 63 38 101
Precincts 5 & 10 Precincts 5 & 10
Grattan Township, Precinct 2 299 1,189 Grattan Township, Precinct 2 152 146 298
Lowell Charter Township, 1109 5432 Lowell Charter Township, 672 434 1,106
Precincts 1 & 2 ! ! Precincts 1 & 2
Lowell City, Precincts 1 & 2 584 3,253 Lowell City, Precincts 1 & 2 392 192 584
Vergennes Township, 502 2013 Vergennes Township, 300 202 502
Precinct 1 Precinct 1
Vergennes Township, Vergennes Township, 285 183 468
. 468 1,916 .
Precinct 2 Precinct 2
Boston Township, Precinct 2 0 0 Boston Township, Precinct 2 0 0 0
(lonia County) (lonia County)
Campbell Township, Precinct Campbell Township, Precinct 0 0 0
. 0 0 .
1 (lonia County) 1 (lonia County)
Keene Township, Precinct 1 Keene Township, Precinct 1 0 0 0
. 0 0 .
(lonia County) (lonia County)
Kent County Michigan - Total 3,560 17,115 Kent County Michigan - Total 2,149 1,407 3,556
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0
County - Total 3,560 17,115 County - Total 2,149 1,407 3,556



Page: 11 of 13

Precinct
County
Kent County Michigan
Ada Township, Precinct 3
Ada Township, Precinct 5
Bowne Township, Precinct 1
Cannon Township, Precinct 1

Cascade Charter Township,
Precincts 5 & 10

Grattan Township, Precinct 2

Lowell Charter Township,
Precincts 1 & 2

Lowell City, Precincts 1 & 2

Vergennes Township,
Precinct 1

Vergennes Township,
Precinct 2

Boston Township, Precinct 2
(lonia County)

Campbell Township, Precinct
1 (lonia County)

Keene Township, Precinct 1
(lonia County)

Kent County Michigan - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In

o O O o o

o

5/15/2024 10:57:59 AM
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Thornapple Kellogg School Operating Millage Proposal (Vote for 1)

Precinct

County

Kent County Michigan
Bowne Township, Precinct 1
Kent County Michigan - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

Registered
Voters

231
231

231

Precinct

County

Kent County Michigan
Bowne Township, Precinct 1
Kent County Michigan - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Yes

No

5/15/2024 10:57:59 AM

Total Votes

14
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Precinct

County

Kent County Michigan
Bowne Township, Precinct 1
Kent County Michigan - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In

5/15/2024 10:57:59 AM



